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Golden Plains High School Girls Track

Back row (from left): Leea Juenemann, Asia Kurth, Emmy Fringer, Angela Ritter, 
Macayla Easton, Jordan Christensen, Morgan Walz, manager Tiffani Hapke Man-
ager. Front row: Hannah Antholz, Julia Rogers, Melissa Ritter, Avery Spresser, Ran-
di Cressler, Viridiana Beltran. Not pictured: Kylie Jones, manager Katrina Griggs. 
Coaches: Travis Betz and Travis Smith. Friday, April 8, 3 p.m. at Hoxie

Tuesday, April 12, 10 a.m. Colby-Triplains Invitational
Friday, April 15, 3 p.m. at Northern Valley
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at Dighton
Friday, April 29, 3 p.m. at Quinter
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at Logan
Friday, May 6, 3 p.m. at Colby
Friday, May 13, 3 p.m. league meet at Scott City
Friday, May 27 and Saturday, May 28, state track at Wichita

Schedule
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